CONDUCTOR SIZE
CODE
COIL SIZE
MATERIAL
(mm) (m)
ATBA12515 12.5 x 1.5 50 ALUMINIUM
ATBA2030 20 x 3 50 ALUMINIUM
ATBA2530 25 x 3 50 ALUMINIUM
ATBA3030 30 x 3 50 ALUMINIUM
ATBA2560 25 x 6 50 ALUMINIUM
ATBA4060 40 x 6 50 ALUMINIUM
ATBA5060 50 x 6 50 ALUMINIUM
WEIGHT (Kg/m)
0.05
0.17
0.21
0.25
0.42
0.67
0.85
WEIGHT (Kg/m)
0.09
0.25
0.31
0.31
0.31
CONDUCTOR SIZE COIL SIZE
CODE COLOUR
(mm) (m)
TABL12515 12.5 x 1.5 50 BLACK
TABL2030 20 x 3 50 BLACK
TABL253 25 x 3 50 BLACK
TABN253 25 x 3 50 BROWN
TAGN 253 25 x 3 50 GREEN
TAGY253 25 x 3 50 GREY
TAST253 25 x 3 50 STONE
TAW H253 25 x 3 50 WHITE